RTI REQUEST DETA	ILS	
PGCIL/R/2016/50630	Date of Receipt :	04/11/2016
Online Receipt	Language of Request:	English
SIDHARTH SANKAR SAHOO	Gender:	Male
AT-RAMACHANDI TEMP Pin:759130	LE, PO-KOSALA, DIST-A	ANGUL,
Odisha	Country:	India
Details not provided	Mobile No. :	+91- 9658074785
sidharth.bapu@gmail.com		Manual 2012 A 100
Rural	Education Status:	
No	Citizenship Status	Indian
10)	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	
What is the procedure of ide the tower and land falling us. Which local government be establishment. What is the procedure of coacquiring the land. What is the procedure for coacquiring the tower and land.	entification affected land be nder the transmission line dy is involved in acquiring mmunication with the land compensation for the affecte falling under the transmiss	oth for erecting the land for such owner for
	PGCIL/R/2016/50630 Online Receipt SIDHARTH SANKAR SAHOO AT-RAMACHANDI TEMP Pin:759130 Odisha Details not provided sidharth.bapu@gmail.com Rural No 10) No(Normal) Kindly furnish following intland acquiring and compens What is the procedure of ide the tower and land falling ut Which local government both establishment What is the procedure of co- acquiring the land What is the procedure for co- acquiring the land What is the procedure for co- acquiring the land	Online Receipt Language of Request: SIDHARTH SANKAR SAHOO AT-RAMACHANDI TEMPLE, PO-KOSALA, DIST-Pin:759130 Odisha Country: Details not provided Mobile No.: sidharth.bapu@gmail.com Rural Education Status: No Citizenship Status 10) Mode of Payment No(Normal) Request Pertains to : Kindly furnish following information under RTI Act 2 land acquiring and compensation for HT power transmit what is the procedure of identification affected land be the tower and land falling under the transmission line What is the procedure of communication with the land

Janear Land